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Dane techniczne:

Gwint przytagczeniowy: M8
Kodowanie: A Y
Liczba stykéw: 4

Rodzaj ztgcza: Meskie

Typ obudowy ztgcza: Kagtowe

Czesci metalowe: miedz niklowana

Styki: miedz ztocona

Obudowa: PA 2 4

Materiat uszczelnienia: NBR

Srednica przewodu przytgczeniowego: maks. 0.14...0.5 mm?

Sposéb podtaczenia: zaciski Srubowe

Wyjscie kabla: 3.5-5 mm 1 3

Liczba cykli taczenia (wtykania): = 100

Moment dokrecania: 0,4 Nm

Napiecie znamionowe: 30 V AC/DC M ES KA

Znamionowe napiecie udarowe: 2500 V

Prad znamionowy (40°C): maks. 4 A

Rezystancja izolacji: = 100 MQ

Rezystancja styku: = 5mQ MATERIAL : SEE TABLE O

Zakres temperatur pracy: -40..+85 °C FINISH - SEE TABLE N t
Stopien ochrony: IP67 (EN 60529) ) U EXO EE
Stopien zanieczyszczenia: 3 SIGN REVISION NAME DATE | DRAWN BY:WYL | CHK'D BY:

Norma wykonania: IEC 61076-2-104 APP'D BY : SCALE - 1 -1 TITLE: P8-4MR

UL 94 (klasa palnosci zgodna z UL94): HB

Ekranowanie: Brak SHEET 1 OF 1| UNIT: mm =

AX

DWC. NO.: P8-4MR

Masa netto: 10 g DIMENSION CLASSIFICATION [ €| DATE : DAN -
: 7 5 | 4 | 3 | 2 |

D
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材料和技术参数(Material&Technical data)： (Material&Technical data)： ：     金属件(Metallic parts)： 铜镀镍(Copper nickel plated ) (Metallic parts)： 铜镀镍(Copper nickel plated ) ： 铜镀镍(Copper nickel plated ) (Copper nickel plated )     接触件(Contact)： 铜镀金(Gold-plated copper) (Contact)： 铜镀金(Gold-plated copper) ： 铜镀金(Gold-plated copper) (Gold-plated copper)     壳体(Case)： PA (Case)： PA ： PA PA     密封件材质(Seal material)： NBR (Seal material)： NBR ： NBR NBR     压线范围(Connection diameter)：0.14...0.5mm  (Connection diameter)：0.14...0.5mm  ：0.14...0.5mm  0.14...0.5mm  0.5mm  2     压线方式(Wiring method)：螺钉压接 (Screw terminals)   压线方式(Wiring method)：螺钉压接 (Screw terminals) (Wiring method)：螺钉压接 (Screw terminals) ：螺钉压接 (Screw terminals) 螺钉压接 (Screw terminals)  (Screw terminals)     电缆出线直径(Clamping range:Cable exit)： 3.5...5mm (Clamping range:Cable exit)： 3.5...5mm ： 3.5...5mm 3.5...5mm     可插拔次数(Number of pluggable times)：  100 (Number of pluggable times)：  100 Number of pluggable times)：  100 )：  100 ：  100      紧固扭矩(Tightening torque)：  0.4Nm 紧固扭矩(Tightening torque)：  0.4Nm (Tightening torque)：  0.4Nm     额定电压(Rated voltage)：       30V AC/DC (Rated voltage)：       30V AC/DC ：       30V AC/DC 30V AC/DC     额定脉冲电压(Rated pulse voltage)：  2500V (Rated pulse voltage)：  2500V ：  2500V 2500V     额定电流(Rated current)(40 C)：  max.4A (Rated current)(40°C)：  max.4A max.4A     绝缘电阻(Insulation resistance)：   100MΩ (Insulation resistance)：   100MΩ     接触电阻(Touch resistance)：   5mΩ (Touch resistance)：   5mΩ     温度范围(Temperature range)：  -40...+85 C (Temperature range)：  -40...+85 C ：  -40...+85 C -40...+85°C    防护等级(Protection)：IP67(插孔插针配合拧紧)(EN 60529) (Protection)：IP67(插孔插针配合拧紧)(EN 60529) ：IP67(插孔插针配合拧紧)(EN 60529) IP67(插孔插针配合拧紧)(EN 60529) (插孔插针配合拧紧)(EN 60529) 插孔插针配合拧紧)(EN 60529) )(EN 60529) EN 60529) )     污染等级(Pollution level)：3 (Pollution level)：3 ：3 3       执行标准(Executive standard)：IEC 61076-2-104 执行标准(Executive standard)：IEC 61076-2-104 (Executive standard)：IEC 61076-2-104 ：IEC 61076-2-104 IEC 61076-2-104     阻燃等级,符合UL 94(Flame retardant grade, in line with UL 94):HB UL 94(Flame retardant grade, in line with UL 94):HB (Flame retardant grade, in line with UL 94):HB :HB HB     净 量(Net amount)：10g(Net amount)：10g：10g




